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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1901-2.

ote No. 107.—Improved-farm Settlements„ 108.—Lands, Miscellaneous

£
3,800
3,250

Total Class XXXII. 7,050

item. £ £

MINISTER OF LANDS.

1
2
3
4
5

VOTE No. 107.
Improved-farm Settlements—Felling, Grassing, Sfc. —

Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington
Otago
Southland

200 |
900

2,000
500
200

Total—Vote No. 107 ...
VOTE No. 108.
Lands, Miscellaneous —

Artesian wells, Rotorua and Tauranga lands
Water-supply, Mamaku
Waimakiriri-Ashley Water-supply Board—Further

contribution
Ashburton Water-supply (subsidy £1 for £2)

3,800

1
2
3

250
1,000

1
1,000
1,000

3,250Total—Vote No. 108 ...
TOTAL CLASS XXXII. 7,050
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