Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXII.—LANDS IMPROVEMENT.

	Vote No. 107.—Improved-farm Settlements , 108.—Lands, Miscellaneous			£ 3,800 3,250	
	TOTAL CLASS XXXII.	•••		7,050	
tem.				£	£
	MINISTER OF LANDS	.	-		
	VOTE No. 107. IMPROVED-FARM SETTLEMENTS— Felling, Grassing, &c.—				
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Auckland Taranaki	•••		200	
3	Wellington	···.		2,000	
4 5	Otago Southland	•••	•••	500 200	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 107				3,800
	VOTE No. 108.				
	Lands, Miscellaneous—	land		050	
$egin{array}{c c} 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	Artesian wells, Rotorua and Taurang Water-supply, Mamaku	•		250 1,000	
3	Waimakiriri-Ashley Water-supply B	oard—F	urther		
	contribution Ashburton Water-supply (subsidy £	 1 for Co	,	1,000	
4	Asnourton water-supply (subsidy &	1 IOF \$2)	1,000	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 108				3,250